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Session 120 - (2013-2014)

H*3602 (Rat #0103, Act #0082 of 2013)  General Bill, By Weeks, Cobb-Hunter, Clemmons, Pope, Kennedy, M.S.
McLeod, Tallon, Murphy, Crosby, McCoy, Dillard, Long, Bowen, Munnerlyn, Sellers, Limehouse, Brannon, Gilliard,
Bales, Barfield, Bowers, Branham, G.A. Brown, R.L. Brown, Daning, Delleney, Edge, Funderburk, Henderson, Horne,
Howard, Huggins, Jefferson, Loftis, Lowe, W.J. McLeod, Merrill, D.C. Moss, Norman, Powers Norrell, Quinn, Sandifer,
Simrill, G.M. Smith, Spires, Taylor, Wells, Whipper, Wood, Newton, Riley, Anderson and Erickson
Similar (S 0471)
Summary: Stealing or stolen goods
     AN ACT TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 16-13-131 SO AS TO
CREATE OFFENSES RELATING TO STEALING GOODS OR MERCHANDISE FROM A MERCHANT BY CREATING OR
AFFIXING A PRODUCT CODE AND TO PROVIDE GRADUATED PENALTIES; BY ADDING SECTION 16-13-135 SO AS TO
DEFINE NECESSARY TERMS, CREATE OFFENSES RELATING TO RETAIL THEFT, AND TO PROVIDE GRADUATED
PENALTIES; TO AMEND SECTION 16-13-440, RELATING TO THE USE OF A FALSE OR FICTITIOUS NAME OR
ADDRESS TO OBTAIN A REFUND FROM A BUSINESS ESTABLISHMENT FOR MERCHANDISE, SO AS TO INCLUDE
USING A FALSE OR ALTERED DRIVER'S LICENSE OR IDENTIFICATION CARD TO COMMIT CERTAIN RETAIL THEFT
OFFENSES; TO AMEND SECTION 17-25-323, RELATING TO DEFAULT ON COURT-ORDERED PAYMENTS INCLUDING
RESTITUTION BY PERSONS ON PROBATION OR PAROLE AND CIVIL JUDGMENTS AND LIENS, SO AS TO INCLUDE
DEFENDANTS WHO DEFAULT ON THE VARIOUS MAGISTRATES OR MUNICIPAL COURT-ORDERED PAYMENTS
INCLUDING RESTITUTION IN THE PURVIEW OF THE STATUTE AND TO PROVIDE THAT A FILING FEE OR OTHER FEE
MAY NOT BE REQUIRED WHEN SEEKING A CIVIL JUDGMENT; TO AMEND SECTION 14-25-65, AS AMENDED,
RELATING TO PENALTIES THE MAGISTRATES COURT MAY IMPOSE, RESTITUTION, AND CONTEMPT, SO AS TO
ALLOW A MAGISTRATE TO CONVERT CERTAIN UNPAID COURT-ORDERED PAYMENTS TO A CIVIL JUDGMENT; TO
AMEND SECTION 22-3-550, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE JURISDICTION OF THE MAGISTRATES COURT OVER
MINOR OFFENSES, RESTITUTION, AND CONTEMPT, SO AS TO ALLOW A MAGISTRATE TO CONVERT CERTAIN
UNPAID COURT-ORDERED PAYMENTS TO A CIVIL JUDGMENT; AND TO AMEND SECTION 16-13-180, AS AMENDED,
RELATING TO RECEIVING STOLEN GOODS, SO AS TO INCLUDE RECEIVING OR POSSESSING STOLEN GOODS
FROM AN AGENT OF A LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCY AND TO REVISE THE PENALTIES FOR THE OFFENSE. - ratified
title
02/21/13 House Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 73)
02/21/13 House Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 73)
03/06/13 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Newton
04/10/13 House Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary (House Journal-page 32)
04/11/13 Scrivener's error corrected
04/16/13 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Riley, Anderson, Erickson
04/16/13 House Requests for debate-Rep(s). Rutherford, Sellers (House Journal-page 27)
04/16/13 House Debate adjourned until Wed., 4-17-13 (House Journal-page 27)
04/17/13 House Amended (House Journal-page 29)
04/17/13 House Read second time (House Journal-page 29)
04/17/13 House Roll call Yeas-112  Nays-0 (House Journal-page 31)
04/18/13 House Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 43)
04/23/13 Senate Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 11)
04/23/13 Senate Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 11)
04/25/13 Senate Referred to Subcommittee: Hutto (ch), Corbin, Young
05/29/13 Senate Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 23)
05/30/13 Scrivener's error corrected
06/04/13 Senate Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 82)
06/04/13 Senate Read second time (Senate Journal-page 82)
06/04/13 Senate Roll call Ayes-43  Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 82)
06/05/13 Senate Amended (Senate Journal-page 27)
06/05/13 Senate Read third time and returned to House with amendments (Senate Journal-page 27)
06/05/13 Senate Roll call Ayes-43  Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 27)
06/06/13 House Non-concurrence in Senate amendment
06/06/13 House Roll call Yeas-0  Nays-114
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06/06/13 Senate Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed O'Dell, Hutto, Young
(Senate Journal-page 19)

06/06/13 House Conference committee appointed Delleney, Weeks, Tallon
06/06/13 Senate Conference report received and adopted (Senate Journal-page 22)
06/06/13 Senate Roll call Ayes-44  Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 22)
06/06/13 House Conference report adopted (House Journal-page 89)
06/06/13 House Roll call Yeas-89  Nays-0 (House Journal-page 97)
06/06/13 House Ordered enrolled for ratification (House Journal-page 98)
06/11/13 Ratified R 103
06/13/13 Signed By Governor
06/20/13 Effective date 06/13/13
06/24/13 Act No. 82
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